
tas_Laporan_Keuangan_Terhad
ap_Akuntabilitas_Pengelolaan_

Dana.pdf
by Dewi Indriasih, Aminul Fajri, Dinda Febriana

Submission date: 04-Jul-2022 01:22PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1866446192
File name: tas_Laporan_Keuangan_Terhadap_Akuntabilitas_Pengelolaan_Dana.pdf (413.28K)
Word count: 6505
Character count: 43667



1

4

5

12

13

14

14

16

18



1

6

6

13



1

17



1

2

9

10

15



1

2

9

10



1

2

7
11

12



1

3

4

7

7

8

8

11
11

12



1

3

3

3

5

5

8

13

18







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

tas_Laporan_Keuangan_Terhadap_Akuntabilitas_Pengelolaa…
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

islamicmarkets.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ummgl.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unimma.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ejournal.pelitaindonesia.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.darmajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.stiesia.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

current.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

akademik.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

blog.dinamika.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.upnyk.ac.id
Internet Source


